
2024 Homeless Navigation Training Schedule (Jan through June)
Dates and Times May Be Subject to Change 

Month Day Date Time Training Time Training

January Thursday 1/18/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training

11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Thursday 1/25/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 1/26/2024 11:00-11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

February Friday 2/2/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Tuesday 2/6/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 2/8/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training

11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Thursday 2/22/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 2/23/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

March Friday 3/1/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Tuesday 3/5/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 3/7/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training

11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 3/20/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 3/21/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 3/22/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

April Tuesday 4/2/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Friday 4/5/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Thursday 4/11/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 4/17/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 4/25/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 4/26/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

May Tuesday 5/7/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 5/9/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Friday 5/10/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Wednesday 5/15/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Wednesday 5/22/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 5/24/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

June Tuesday 6/4/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 6/6/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Friday 6/7/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Wednesday 6/19/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 6/27/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 6/28/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

Dates and Times May Be Subject to Change 



2024 Homeless Navigation Training Schedule (July through Dec)

Month Day Date Time Training Time Training

July Friday 7/5/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Tuesday 7/9/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 7/11/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 7/17/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 7/25/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 7/26/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

August Friday 8/2/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Tuesday 8/6/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 8/8/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 8/21/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 8/22/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 8/23/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

September Tuesday 9/3/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Friday 9/6/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Thursday 9/12/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 9/18/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 9/26/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 9/27/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

October Tuesday 10/1/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Friday 10/4/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Thursday 10/10/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 10/16/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 10/24/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 10/25/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

November Friday 11/1/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Tuesday 11/5/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Thursday 11/7/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 11/20/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 11/21/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 11/22/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

December Tuesday 12/3/2024 9:00-10:00 a.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 10:00-11:00 a.m. HMIS 101

Friday 12/6/2024 10:30-12:00 noon HMIS Data Standards and Data Quality

Thursday 12/12/2024 9:30-10:00 a.m. Completing Transfer Requests

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Local Admin Training 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Google Sheets

Wednesday 12/18/2024 9:00 -12:00 noon SPDAT Training

Thursday 12/19/2024 2:00-3:00 p.m. HMIS Privacy & Security 3:00-4:00 p.m. HMIS 101

Friday 12/20/2024 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Courtesy Stays 11:30-12:00 noon VOD's

Dates and Times May Be Subject to Change 


